
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
20 
30 

123 
111 

69 
11 
16 
14 
18 
73 
25 

132 
21 
19 

114 
94 

4 
13 
26 

211 

Name 
William PISANO 
Gian Paolo DI VITTORI 
Manuel MARGARITO 
Marco COMO 
Enrico REPETTI 
Louis DI EMANUELE 
Manuel MACRELLI 
Matteo MORRI 
Gabriele BALBONI 
Emiliano RAPANOTTI 
Nicolò DE PADOVA 
Niccolo' BONDAVALLI 
Edoardo MACCHION 
Phaedra THEFFO 
Tommaso CORSARO 
Niccolò MAFFEI 
Leonardo SPECOLIZZI 
Simone CAMBIONI 
Simone CANTONI 

Andrew DEGL'INNOCENTI 

Class 
125 OPEN 

MOTO4 

MOTO4 

MOTO4 

125 SP 

MOTO4 

MOTO4 

MOTO4 

125 SP 

MOTO4 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

MOTO4 

125 OPEN 

125 SP 

125 OPEN 

125 SP 

125 SP 

Model/Engine 

Aprilia 

Daygo 

Phantom 

Aprilia 

Phantom 

Phantom 

Bucci 

Aprilia 

Phantom 

Aprilia 

Cagiva 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

2R- Imr 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Total Tm 
12:02.866 

12:07.336 

12:07.426 

12:12.747 

12:16.779 

12:26.212 

12:26.555 

12:33.134 

12:38.559 

12:45.854 

13:03.417 

13:04.248 

13:06.561 

13:21.240 

13:37.845 

12:16.836 

12:24.529 

12:33.155 

13:15.511 

11:42.692 

Diff 

4.470 

4.560 

9.881 

13.913 

23.346 

23.689 

30.268 

35.693 

42.988 

1:00.551 

1:01.382 

1:03.695 

1:18.374 

1:34.979 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

4.470 

0.090 

5.321 

4.032 

9.433 

0.343 

6.579 

5.425 

7.295 

17.563 

0.831 

2.313 

14.679 

16.605 

1 Lap 

7.693 

8.626 

42.356 

Club 

Centauro 

125 Stradali 

Pasolini 

UP. Persicetana 

Planet Phantom 

Grg 

Ducale 

Ducale 

Reggiano 

Ducale 

La Bazana 

Lesa 

125 Stradali 

Pandino 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.470 

Avg. Speed 

93,627 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.630 

Best Speed 

95,453 

Best Lap by 

123 - Manuel MARGARITO 

 

Printed: 19/05/2019 15.27.28 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

2° Round Trofei Moto 
Moto4-125 SP 

Gara 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:10:15 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

19/05/2019 15:10 


